
VELTLÍNSKÉ ZELENÉ

1. Boor Pavel Slup 2007
2. Hřib Jan Slup 2007
3. Liška Pavel Ing. Znojmo 2007
4. Juga Vlastislav Oleksovičky 2007
5. Sobotka Alois Slup 2007
6. Durajka Josef Tasovice 2007
7. Malenovský Michal Slup 2007
8. Mühlberger M + R                                     Jaroslavice 2007
9. Mráz Milan Přímětice 2007
10. Pacík Bohumil Křidlůvky 2007
11. Pacík Antonín Křidlůvky 2007
12. Choleva Jan Jaroslavice 2007
13. Glaser Jaroslavice 2007
14. Hrbáček Bohumil Slup 2007
15. Sobotka Petr Křidlůvky 2007
16. Karásek Štefan Jaroslavice 2007
17. Karásek Josef Jaroslavice 2007
18. Choleva Šimon Jaroslavice 2007
19.Sobotka Josef Oleksovičky 2007
20. Peterka Karel Jaroslavice 2007
21. Buřval Petr Tasovice 2007
22. Baklík Jan Slup 2007
23. Havlík Josef Slup 2007
24. Srnec Lubomír Slup 2007
25. Holík František Hodonice 2007
26. Šrámek Petr Hodonice 2007
27. Němec Jiří ml. Slup 2007
28. LAHOFER, s.r.o.                                          Dobšice kab. 2007
29. Vinařství VALDBERG                                 Vrbovec PS 2007
30. Mikulenčák Zbyněk                                      Jaroslavice PS 2007
31. Tkadlec Josef                                                Slup PS 2007
32. Zálešák Petr                                                 Jaroslavice PS 2007
33. Horák Antonín                                            Křidlůvky PS 2007
34. Zálešák Jaroslavice PS 2007
35. Buřval Petr                                                   Tasovice 2006

TRAMÍN ČERVENÝ

36. Vojtěch Dušan Slup 2007
37. Vašina Jan Tasovice 2007
38. Liška Pavel Ing. Znojmo 2007
39. Juračka M. Tasovice 2007
40. Marek Pavel Valtrovice 2007
41. Opatřil Zdeněk Jaroslavice 2007
42. Vinařství VALDBERG                            Vrbovec PS 2007
43. Tkadlec Jiří                                               Slup VH 2007
44. Mikulenčák Zbyněk                                   Jaroslavice VH 2007
45. Hřib Marek                                                 Vítonice VH 2007
46. Grolig Miroslav                                         Tasovice VH 2007
47. Horák Mir. ml.                                           Křidlůvky VH 2007
48. Marek Pavel                                               Valtrovice 2006
49. Buřval Petr                                                Tasovice 2006



NEUBURSKÉ

50. Krontorád Vít                                Micmanice 2007
51. Mühlberger M + R                        Jaroslavice 2007
52. LAHOFER, a.s Dobšice PS 2007
53. Venhuda Pavel                              Vítonice PS 2007
54. Grolig Miroslav                             Tasovice PS 2007
55. Kučera Josef                                  Znojmo 2001

MUŠKÁT MORAVSKÝ

56. Pacík Antonín                              Křidlůvky 2007
57. Vacula Josef                                Micmanice 2007
58. Tkadlec Josef                               Slup PS 2007
59. Špillar František                          Hodonice 2006

RYZLINK VLAŠSKÝ

60. Havlík Josef                                                  Slup 2007
61. Příhodová Miloslava                                 Oleksovičky 2007
62. Pavlenka Ondřej                                       Tasovice 2007
63. Jaroš Jaroslav                                           Slup 2007
64. Hajda Václav                                           Slup 2007
65. Hrbáček Antonín                                      Slup 2007
66. Tomana František                                    Micmanice 2007
67. Vašina Jan                                                Tasovice 2007
68. Holík František                                        Hodonice 2007
69. Indruch František                                     Tasovice 2007
70. Šrámek Vladislav Ing Tasovice 2007
71. Pavlačka Roman                                        Vrbovec 2007
72. Boor Pavel                                                 Slup 2007
73. Letocha Tomáš                                          Hodonice 2007
74. Hřib Jan                                                      Slup 2007
75. Liška Pavel Ing.                                         Znojmo 2007
76. Durajka Josef                                             Tasovice 2007
77. Řezníček Petr                                            Slup 2007
78. Hrbáček Jiří                                              Hodonice 2007
79. Juračka M.                                                Tasovice 2007
80. Mráz Milan                                               Přímětice 2007
81. Šrubař Pavel                                              Jaroslavice 2007
82. Hrbáček Bohumil                                     Slup 2007
83. Sobotka Petr                                             Křidlůvky 2007
84. Kužel Václav                                            Jaroslavice 2007
85. Buřval Petr                                                Tasovice 2007
86. Baklík Jan                                                Slup 2007
87. Horák Miroslav                                        Křidlůvky kab. 2007
88. Ptáček Miroslav                                       Jaroslavice 2006

PÁLAVA

89. Kadlček Metoděj                                  Slup 2007
90. Opatřil Zděněk                                 Jaroslavice 2007
91. Rybnikář Josef                                 Jaroslavice PS 2007
92. Vinné sklepy Lechovice                  Lechovice VH 2007
93. Pekárek Martin                                Oleksovičky VB 2007



CHARDONNAY

94. Malenovský Michal                  Slup 2007
95. Šrubař Pavel                              Jaroslavice 2007
96. Vojtěch Dušan                           Slup 2007
97. Tkadlec Jiří                                                          Slup PS 2007
98. Vacula Josef                              Micmanice VB 2006
99. Horáček Josef                            Tasovice VH 2004
239. ZD Hodonice Hodonice VH 2007
MÜLLER – THURGAU

100. Huták Rostislav                              Slup 2007
101. Šrubař Pavel                                   Jaroslavice 2007
102. Slouka Michal Ing.                         Jaroslavice 2007
103. Havlíček Jan                                   Jaroslavice 2007
104. Pavlenka Ondřej                             Tasovice 2007
105. Srnec P.                                           Rebešovice 2007
106. Holík František                                Hodonice 2007
107. Indruch František                             Tasovice 2007
108. Kužel Václav                                   Jaroslavice 2007
109. Peterka Karel                                   Jaroslavice 2007
110. Fafílek Vlastimil                              Slup 2007
111. Šrámek Petr                                      Hodonice 2007
112. Špillar František                               Hodonice 2007
113. Matola Pavel                                     Jaroslavice PS 2007
114. Zálešák Petr                                      Jaroslavice PS 2007
115. Mikulenčák Zbyněk                          Jaroslavice PS 2007

RYZLINK RÝNSKÝ

116. LAHOFER, a.s.                               Dobšice 2007
117. Kubiš Jaromír Ing.                          Suchohrdly u Zn. 2007
118. Příhodová Miloslava                       Oleksovičky 2007
119. Jaroš Jaroslav                                   Slup 2007
120. Hajda Václav                                   Slup 2007
121. Juračka M.                                        Tasovice 2007
122. Šrubař Pavel                                     Jaroslavice 2007
123. Rehberger Dušan                             Jaroslavice 2007
124. Glaser Jaroslavice 2007
125. Marek Pavel                                     Valtrovice 2007
126. Krontorád Vít                                                                       Micmanice 2007
127. Široký Vladislav                               Slup 2007
128. Baklík Jan                                         Slup 2007
129. Venhuda Pavel                                 Vítonice PS 2007
130. Mikulenčák L.                                  Jaroslavice PS 2007
131. Vinařství WALDBERG                  Vrbovec PS 2007
132. Tkadlec Josef                                   Slup PS 2007
132. Vinné sklepy Lechovice                  Lechovice PS 2007
133. Příhoda Josef                                   Micmanice VH 2007
134. Tomana František                            Micmanice cabinet 2007
135. Vacula Josef                                    Micmanice 2006
136. Marek Pavel                                     Valtrovice 2006
137. Kučera Josef                                     Znojmo 2005
138. Rybnikář Josef                                 Jaroslavice PS 2005
139. Tomana František                            Micmanice VH 2005
240. ZD Hodonice Hodonice PS 2007



RULANDSKÉ ŠEDÉ

140. Mühlberger M + R                    Jaroslavice 2007
141. Mikulenčák L.                           Jaroslavice VH 2007
142. Hřib Marek                                Vítonice VH 2007
143. Tomana František                      Micmanice VB 2007

RULANDSKÉ BÍLÉ

144. Hřib Marek                                         Vítonice 2007
145. Sobotka Petr                                      Křidlůvky PS 2007
146. Matola Pavel                                     Jaroslavice PS 2007
147. Horáček Josef                                     Tasovice PS 2007
148. Vinařství WALDBERG                     Vrbovec PS 2007
149. Tkadlec Josef                                      Slup PS 2007
150. Vinné sklepy Lechovice                     Lechovice VH 2007
151. Vacula Josef                                        Micmanice PS 2006

SAUVIGNON

152. Široký Strachotice 2007
153. Sobotka Petr                                    Křidlůvky 2007
154. Pacík Antonín                                  Křidlůvky 2007
155. Sobotka Josef                                   Oleksovičky 2007
156. Hrbáček Jiří                                     Hodonice 2007
157. Juračka M Tasovice 2007
158. Mühlberger M + R                         Jaroslavice 2007
159. Černý Bronislav                              Praha – Horní Počernice    2007
160. Koňarik Jan                                    Jaroslavice PS 2007
161. Rybnikář Josef                                Jaroslavice PS 2007
162. Koňarik Jan ml.                             Jaroslavice PS 2007
163. Pekárek Martin                               Oleksovičky PS 2007
164. Mikulenčák Michal                        Slup PS 2007
165. Vinařství WALDBERG                 Vrbovec PS 2007
166. Mikulenčák L.                                Jaroslavice VH 2007
167. Vinařství Barabáš                       Hodonice PS 2006
241. ZD Hodonice Hodonice VH 2007
VELTLÍNSKÉ ČERVENÉ RANÉ

168. Čermák Jaroslav Ing Slup 2007
169.Balíček Pavel                           Práče 2007

SMĚS BÍLÁ

170. Štipčák Radek                                  Tasovice 2007
171. Kadlček Metoděj                              Slup 2007
172. Vojtěch Dušan                                  Slup 2007
173. Indruch František                             Tasovice 2007
174. Mikulenčák Michal                           Slup 2007
175. Hrbáček Jiří                                      Hodonice 2007
176. Holienka Ludvik                               Dyjákovice 2007
177. Kohoutek Jaroslav                             Křidlůvky 2007
178. Tomana František                             Micmanice PS 2007

ZLATÝ MUŠKÁT



179. Široký  Strachotice 2007

SYLVÁNSKÉ ZELENÉ

180. Vinné sklepy Lechovice          Lechovice PS 2007

KERNER

181. Šrámek Ladislav Ing.                 Tasovice 2007
182. Karásek Jan                                Jaroslavice 2007
183. Venhuda Pavel                            Vítonice PS 2007

IRSAI OLIVER

184. Havlíček Jan                              Jaroslavice 2007

ROSÉ

185. Juračka M.                              Tasovice 2007
186. Mühlberger M + R                 Jaroslavice 2007

MODRÝ PORTUGAL

187. Kadlček Metoděj                     Slup 2007
188. Pavlačka Pavel                         Vrbovec 2007
189. Široký  Strachotice 2007

BLAUBURGER

190. Vašina Jan                         Tasovice 2007
191. Zálešák Jaroslavice PS 2007

ANDRÉ

192. Havlík Josef                            Slup 2007
193. Mikulenčák Michal                 Slup PS 2006

CABERNET MORAVIA

194. Mühlberger M+ R               Jaroslavice 2007

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

195. Havlíček Jan                         Jaroslavice 2007
196. Mühlberger M+ R               Jaroslavice 2007

MERLOT

197. Šrubař Pavel                       Jaroslavice 2007
198. Krontorád Vít                     Micmanice 2007
199. Slouka Michal  Ing.            Micmanice 2007

SMĚS ČERVENÁ



200. Boor Pavel                   Slup 2007
201. Vyšinka Josef              Tasovice 2007
202. Široký   Strachotice bar. 2005

RULANDSKÉ MODRÉ

203. Juračka M.                                    Tasovice 2007
204. Havlík Josef                                  Slup 2007
205. Vinařství WALDBERG               Vrbovec PS 2007
206. Vacula Josef                                  Micmanice 2006

FRANKOVKA

207. Štipčák Radek                             Tasovice 2007

ZWEIGELTREBE

208. Malenovský Michal                     Slup 2007
209. Kubiš Jaromír Ing.                       Suchohrdly u Zn. 2007
210. Čermák Jaroslav Ing.                    Slup 2007
211. Havlík Josef                                   Slup 2007
212. Kováč Jan                                    Vrbovec 2007
213. Balíček Pavel                               Práče 2007
214. Široký Strachotice 2007
215. Choleva Jan                                  Jaroslavice 2006
216. Vinné sklepy Lechovice               Lechovice bar. 2006
217. Vacula Josef                                 Micmanice 2005

SVATOVAVŘINECKÉ

218. Havlík Josef                                    Slup 2007
219. Havlíček Jan                                   Jaroslavice 2007
220. Kováč Jan                                       Vrbovec 2007
221. Jaroš Jaroslav                                  Slup 2007
222. Hajda Václav                                  Slup 2007
223. Juga Vlastislav                                Oleksovičky 2007
224. Sobotka Alois                                  Slup 2007
225. Koňarik Jan                                     Jaroslavice 2007
226. Široký Strachotice 2007
227. Mráz Milan                                     Přímětice 2007
228. Šrubař Pavel                                   Jaroslavice 2007
229. Rehberger Miroslav                        Jaroslavice 2007
230. Slouka Michal Ing.                          Micmanice 2007
231. Karásek Štefan                                 Jaroslavice 2007
232. Ptáček Miroslav                               Jaroslavice 2007
233. Choleva Šimon                                Jaroslavice 2007
234. Široký Vladislav                              Slup 2007
235. Rybnikář Josef                                 Jaroslavice PS 2007
236. Boor Pavel                                      Vrbovec 2007
237. Matola Pavel                                  Jaroslavice 2007
238. Tkadlec Josef                                  Slup PS 2007
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